CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY, FRESNO

UNTENURED FACULTY ORGANIZATION (UFO)

Agenda
17, November, 2011

12:00 pm —1:00 pm HML 4164
l. Call to order & greetings
I. Approval of minutes
M. Update/confirmed events
e Recap - Advising event on Oct 31 (Jason/Roksana)
¢ HR information event on Nov 28 (sexual harassment, 401K, medical leave)
e Teaching through role playing event in Nov/Dec
Iv. Other items
¢ New strategies/ideas
i. Event related to administration track
ii. How to hold a successful meeting seminar
iii. Bimonthly walk & talk group
e UFO survey
V. Meeting schedule: Nov 17 @ noon in Haak 4164** (Note room change)
VI. Adjourn
Office Officer Department Email
Address
President Jason Bush Biology jbush
ice President Sergio LaPorta JArmenian Studies Program slaporta
Secretary Patrick Berends |Agricultural Business pberends
Treasurer vacant
Historian Reporter JAndrew Fenton Philosophy afenton
Webmaster Keith Johnson Modern & Classical Languages & Literatures kejohnson
Elections Chair Jenelle Pitt Counseling, Special Education & Rehabilitation jepitt

Public Relations Chair

Roksana Badruddoja

Women's Studies Program

rbadruddoja

Grant Development Chair

lvacant

Research Support Chair Brad Hyatt Construction Management meram
Service Activities Chair Srini Konduru IAgricultural Business skonduru
Professional Activities Chair Melanie Ram Political Science bhyatt
Leadership Development Chair Lisa Herzig Food Science & Nutrition Iherzig
Peer Support Chair lJAmanda Mortimer Psychology lamortimer
[Teaching Strategies Development Chair Izzy Einsidler [Theatre Arts ieinsidler
[Teaching Technologies Chair Elisa Jamgochian Counseling, Special Education, and Rehabilitation ejamgochian
Diversity & Multicultural Issues Chair Marinn Pierce Counseling, Special Education & Rehabilitation Ipierce
Student Related Issues Chair Emily Nusbaum Counseling, Special Education & Rehabilitation enusbaum
New Faculty Orientation Chair Kristi Eastin Modern & Classical Languages & Literatures keastin
Community Outreach Chair Klaus Tenbergen Food Science & Nutrition ktenbergen
IAssessment Chair Jennifer Ivie Psychology jivie
Ex-officio Ellen Junn JAssociate Provost ejunn
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